
Hall split core current sensor

Open loop split core type,Sub-plate installation.
Detect DC,AC and pulse current.

Technical indicators:
    Flame resistance：UL94-V0
    Working temperature：-10～+70℃
    Storage temperature：-40～+85℃
    Bandwidth：DC～25kHz
    Dielectric strength：2.5KV 50Hz 1min

Electrical parameters:

Dimensions（ in mm）:

Model：HST21
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Connection diagram:

Connector schematic diagram:
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Terminal definition
1:+15V
2:-15V
3:Vout
4:0V
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Built-in Gain Zero

Terminal connector,Distance 5.08, Stitch size 1×1
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